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Presseliste nach Lagen

Bühlin

Brust Platzierung

50 männlichm Brust

0:42,61 12 pers. Bestzeit; Hohm, Manuel 1991

0:43,69 23 pers. Bestzeit; Weis, Bastian 1995

0:46,45 26 pers. Bestzeit; Tischler, Pascal 1996

0:52,92 8 pers. Bestzeit; Schönig, Sören 1998

0:53,33 1Gold pers. Bestzeit; Lorenz, Luis 2000

0:57,37 13 pers. Bestzeit; Lorenz, Nils 1999

1:02,13 10Altintas, Arman 2000

50 weiblichm Brust

0:44,26 20 pers. Bestzeit; Adam, Christine 1995

0:50,84 51 pers. Bestzeit; Milowsky, Leonie 1997

0:51,25 33 pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Kimberley 1995

0:51,69 53 pers. Bestzeit; Altintas, Acelya 1996

0:57,09 27 pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Patricia 1999

Freistil Platzierung

100 männlichm Freistil

1:12,98 30Weis, Bastian 1995

1:17,08 14 pers. Bestzeit; Hohm, Manuel 1991

1:38,66 14 pers. Bestzeit; Schönig, Sören 1998

100 weiblichm Freistil

1:24,83 47 pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Kimberley 1995

1:28,00 80 pers. Bestzeit; Milowsky, Leonie 1997

1:28,00 14 pers. Bestzeit; Milowsky, Antonia 1998

1:29,23 85 pers. Bestzeit; Altintas, Acelya 1996

1:30,42 17 pers. Bestzeit; Renschler, Anne-Kat 1998

Rücken Platzierung

50 männlichm Rücken

0:35,30 5 pers. Bestzeit; Weis, Bastian 1995

0:38,70 7 pers. Bestzeit; Tischler, Pascal 1996

0:49,53 4 pers. Bestzeit; Lorenz, Luis 2000

0:50,88 12 pers. Bestzeit; Lorenz, Nils 1999

0:55,49 8Altintas, Arman 2000

1:03,36 11Schönig, Sören 1998

50 weiblichm Rücken

0:37,55 6 pers. Bestzeit; Adam, Christine 1995

0:46,73 30 pers. Bestzeit; Bender, Kimberley 1995

0:47,52 11Renschler, Anne-Kat 1998

0:48,70 44 pers. Bestzeit; Milowsky, Leonie 1997

0:50,46 16Milowsky, Antonia 1998

0:51,31 21Bender, Patricia 1999
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Schmetterling Platzierung

100 männlichm Schmetterling

1:21,79 9 pers. Bestzeit; Tischler, Pascal 1996

1:35,25 7 pers. Bestzeit; Hohm, Manuel 1991

100 weiblichm Schmetterling

1:25,66 10 pers. Bestzeit; Adam, Christine 1995

1:51,04 10 pers. Bestzeit; Milowsky, Antonia 1998

1:55,44 12 pers. Bestzeit; Renschler, Anne-Kat 1998

2:06,92 42Altintas, Acelya 1996

Anzahl Medaillen: 1 Gold 1

Silber 0

Bronze 0

Gesamtergebnis:
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